511 Welton

Operated by Stagecoach

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

Faldingworth to Welton

Monday to Friday

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

511

LCCSCH
Faldingworth Lincoln Road 07:55
adj Jubilee Avenue ’
Friesthorpe Wickenby Road )

08:00
o/s Manor House
Wickenby Snelland Road )
adj Letter Box DiEHIe
Snelland Snelland )
adj Telephone Box 08:10
Reasby Main Road 08:12
adj Reasby Manor ’
Stainton by Langworth Stainton Lane .

08:15
opp Scothern Lane
Langworth Station Road 08:20

opp Scothern Lane



Langworth Station Road
adj Memorial Hall

Langworth Station Road
adj Station Road Garage

Sudbrooke Wragby Road East
opp Lodge Entrance

Sudbrooke Scothern Lane
adj Wragby Road East

Sudbrooke Holme Drive
opp Beech Close

Sudbrooke Elm Drive
opp Maple Drive

Sudbrooke Manor Drive
W-bound Junction with Scothern Road

Scothern Sudbrooke Road
opp Mill Rise

Scothern Sudbrooke Road
o/s Bottle & Glass PH

Scothern Dunholme Road
adj Scothern Nursery

Scothern Dunholme Road
opp Glengariff House

Welton Lincoln Road
in William Farr School Bus Park

08:20

08:22

08:25

08:27

08:28

08:35

08:35

08:40

08:45

08:46

08:47

08:47



Welton to Faldingworth

Monday to Friday

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

511 511

LCCSCH LCCSCH
Scothern Sudbrooke Road . .
0/s Primary School 15:25 15:55
Sudbrooke Manor Drive 15:31 _
E-bound Junction with Scothern Road '
Sudbrooke EIm Drive .
adj Maple Drive 15:32 B
Welton Lincoln Road B 16:01
in William Farr School Bus Park ’
Scothern Dunholme Road _ 16:05
adj Glengariff House ’
Scothern Dunholme Road _ 16:06
opp Scothern Nursery '
Scothern Sudbrooke Road _ 16:06
opp Bottle & Glass PH ’
Scothern Sudbrooke Road _ 16:07
adj Mill Rise '
Sudbrooke Scothern Lane _ 16:07
adj Holme Drive ’
Sudbrooke Wragby Road East _ 16:09
opp Cherry Tree Cafe )
Sudbrooke Wragby Road East . 16:11
adj Lodge Entrance '
Langworth Station Road _ 16:14

opp Station Road Garage



Langworth Station Road
opp Memorial Hall

Langworth Main Road
adj Scothern Lane

Stainton by Langworth Stainton Lane
adj Scothern Lane

Reasby Main Road
opp Reasby Manor

Snelland Snelland
opp Telephone Box

Wickenby Snelland Road
opp Letter Box

Friesthorpe Wickenby Road
opp Manor House

Faldingworth Lincoln Road
opp Jubilee Avenue

16:16

16:17

16:20

16:22

16:25

16:30

16:32

16:32



