

511 Welton

Operated by Stagecoach

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

Faldingworth to Welton

Monday to Friday

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

	511 LCCSCH
Faldingworth Lincoln Road adj Jubilee Avenue	07:55
Friesthorpe Wickenby Road o/s Manor House	08:00
Wickenby Snelland Road adj Letter Box	08:05
Snelland Snelland adj Telephone Box	08:10
Reasby Main Road adj Reasby Manor	08:12
Stainton by Langworth Stainton Lane opp Scothern Lane	08:15
Langworth Station Road opp Scothern Lane	08:20

Langworth Station Road adj Memorial Hall	08:20
Langworth Station Road adj Station Road Garage	08:22
Sudbrooke Wragby Road East opp Lodge Entrance	08:25
Sudbrooke Scothern Lane adj Wragby Road East	08:27
Sudbrooke Holme Drive opp Beech Close	08:28
Sudbrooke Elm Drive opp Maple Drive	08:35
Sudbrooke Manor Drive W-bound Junction with Scothern Road	08:35
Scothern Sudbrooke Road opp Mill Rise	08:40
Scothern Sudbrooke Road o/s Bottle & Glass PH	08:45
Scothern Dunholme Road adj Scothern Nursery	08:46
Scothern Dunholme Road opp Glengariff House	08:47
Welton Lincoln Road in William Farr School Bus Park	08:47

Welton to Faldingworth

Monday to Friday

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

	511 LCCSCH	511 LCCSCH
Scothern Sudbrooke Road o/s Primary School	15:25	15:55
Sudbrooke Manor Drive <i>E-bound Junction with Scothern Road</i>	15:31	
Sudbrooke Elm Drive adj Maple Drive	15:32	
Welton Lincoln Road in William Farr School Bus Park		16:01
Scothern Dunholme Road adj Glengariff House		16:05
Scothern Dunholme Road opp Scothern Nursery		16:06
Scothern Sudbrooke Road opp Bottle & Glass PH		16:06
Scothern Sudbrooke Road adj Mill Rise		16:07
Sudbrooke Scothern Lane adj Holme Drive		16:07
Sudbrooke Wragby Road East opp Cherry Tree Cafe		16:09
Sudbrooke Wragby Road East adj Lodge Entrance		16:11
Langworth Station Road opp Station Road Garage		16:14

Langworth Station Road opp Memorial Hall	 16:16
Langworth Main Road adj Scothern Lane	 16:17
Stainton by Langworth Stainton Lane adj Scothern Lane	 16:20
Reasby Main Road opp Reasby Manor	 16:22
Snelland Snelland opp Telephone Box	 16:25
Wickenby Snelland Road opp Letter Box	 16:30
Friesthorpe Wickenby Road opp Manor House	 16:32
Faldingworth Lincoln Road opp Jubilee Avenue	 16:32